We work closely with local suppliers to create a menu using
produce from the Sunraysia region. We hope you like it!

TOASTIES

2 Fillings
Ham and cheese
Ham and tomato

Tomato and cheese

3 Fillings
Ham, cheese and tomato

Chicken, avocado and cheese

Cheese, Tomato & Sage Butter Toastie
Cheese, tomato, crispy sage leaves and burnt
sage butter on rustic bread V

Gluten Free bread is available by request.

WRAPS

Chicken & Avocado Wrap

Chicken, avocado, rocket, cheese
and zesty lime mayo

Veggie Wrap

Pumpkin, roasted capsicum, spinach,
pickled onion, feta, toasted pepitas
and date syrup V

Mexican Wrap

Bacon, capsicum, onion, cheese,
sour cream and spices, served
with avocado and salsa

SHARING PLATTER

Slices of mild salami, chorizo and kabana,
with hummus, olives, vintage cheddar, chilli &
pepita cheese, camembert, dried cranberries,
figs, mango, walnuts, almonds, served with
crackers.

$6.50

$7.50

$7.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$28.50

If we have the ingredients available, we are happy

to customise your order to suit your requirements.

Just ask at the counter!

SALADS

Pumpkin & Feta

Pumpkin, feta, roasted capsicum, spinach,
pickled onion and toasted almonds with
rosemary maple dressing GF V

With Chicken

Bacon, Tomato & Avocado
Avocado, bacon, feta, cherry tomatoes,
spinach, pickled onion and croutons
with creamy lemon dressing V

With Chicken

BAGELS

Sundried Tomato, black olives,
capers, rocket and pine nuts Vv

Ham, cheese and rocket
with tzatziki aioli

Pulled pork, red and white cabbage,
apple and mustard mayo

SOMETHING SWEET

Biscuits and Slices
Cakes and Tarts

V - Vegetarian
GF - Gluten Free

CAFE

dvd

VISTA

from

from

$13.00

$14.00

$13.00

$14.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$4.50
$5.50




HOT DRINKS

Regular Takeaway
Large Takeaway
Tea Pot

Flat White, Latte or Cappuccino

Short or Long Black, Macchiato, Mocha,

Hot Chocolate or White Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte - Spiced, Vanilla or Dirty Chai
English Breakfast, Peppermint

or Honeydew Green Tea Available.

COLD DRINKS

Milkshakes
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla

lced Coffee
lced Chocolate

Mt Franklin Water
Sparkling Water

Soft drinks

Noah's Creative Juices
Lemon, Lime & Bitters

TRENTHAM ESTATE WINES
125ml glass - 750ml bottle

Prosecco 11% abv

Moscato 6% abv
Sauvignon Blanc 12.5% abv
Pinot Gris 12.5% abv

Pinot Noir 14% abv

Shiraz 14.5% abv

BEER

Hahn Premium Light 2.4% abv
Great Northern 3.5% abv
Carlton Dry 4.5% abv

Corona 4.5% abv

Cooper’s Pale Ale 4.5% abv

SPIRITS WITH MIXER

Vodka 37% abv

Whisky 40% abv

Fossey’s Original Gin Elixir
Fossey’s Desert Lime Gin Elixir
Fossey’s Broken Heel Gin Elixir

CIDER

Hills Apple Cider 5% abv
Hills Pear Cider 5% abv




